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

447 DOWNER ST, Westfield
Town 07090-4157 Ybt: 1900 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: Updated Colonial w/enclosed front porch 1 1/2 blocks to NYC transportation. 1st Flr
LR, DR & renovated kitchen with new cabinets, granite countertops, stainless steel gas
range &

Agent Rem: Charming Colonial in great location convenient to schools, town and
NYC trans.
Dir: West Broad to Downer

09/23/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $419,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501958 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

601 DONATO CIR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1074 Ybt: 2005 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:601 Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHERRIE NATKO Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Rem: Spectacular, sunny end unit w/a most coveted location in LA RESERVE. Enjoy
hardwood flrs, freshly painted interior & new carpeting (on second level) + a balcony
overlooking the Watchung Reservation!

Agent Rem: NEW LISTING! PRISTINE, PRIVATE END UNIT!
Dir: Route 22 West - Right onto Scotland Street La Reserve complex entrance.
Follow road to right - 601 is in the last building. Side door entrance.

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,190,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3496693 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1254 VIRGINIA AVE,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1934 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: C-21 EMMA REALTORS Agt Name: PATRICIA EMMA
SHARKEY Agent Phone: 908-230-1302

Rem: Casual Luxury & Elegance abound this 3800+ SF New Home. 2 Blue Stone
Walkways lead you into the Grand 2 Story Foyer. Beautiful Moldings & Select Oak HW
floors Adorn the Interior of this Special Home.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Corner of Virginia Ave and Central Ave

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $859,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3338716 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

10 HERITAGE LANE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2420 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: MADELINE SOLLACCIO Agent Phone: 908-229-2390

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Terrill Rd. to Cooper Rd to Heritage
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3478732 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

22 WADE AVE, Cranford Twp.
07016 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: PETER CODY Agent Phone: 908-930-7915

Rem: Beautiful 4BR, 1BA Cranford Cape with many upgrades. Among top NJ school
districts, walking distance to K-2 school and NYC bus. Large backyard. NO FLOOD ZONE.
Great neighborhood.

Agent Rem: 4 Bedroom home in beautiful Cranford. Not in a flood zone
Dir: North Ave to Elizabeth Ave. Right onto Wade

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500996 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

810 FAIRACRES AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2022 Ybt: 1939 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: BETTY LYNCH Agent Phone: 908-419-5141

Rem: CUSTOM COLONIAL CAPE BOASTING AN INVITING ENTRY FOYER FLANKED BY
A LIVING ROOM/FPLC, BAY WIND, 3 SETS OF FRENCH DOORS & DR. SPACIOUS
KIT/GREAT ROOM /STONE FPLC

Agent Rem: wonderful home, spacious rooms, manicured grounds. come visit
to experience this great home
Dir: East Broad to Wells, Left to Fairacres

09/23/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $529,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3474932 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

320 Roberts Ln, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2013 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: FRANCES BRADLEY Agent Phone: 908-337-1753

Rem: Much larger than it looks from the outside! Move-in condition 3 bed. 2 bath ranch with
many upgrades and two additions. EIK with new floors, new tile backsplash and Corian
counters.

Agent Rem: NEW PRICE! 2019 TAXES APPEALABLE TO $13-13;500K PER
TAX ASSESSOR!! Move-in cond. 3 br. 2 bth ranch w/ many upgrades and 2
additions. EIK, gorgeous FR, HWFS,
Dir: Mountain Avenue to Roberts Lane

09/22/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,078,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502754 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

413 W GROVE ST, Westfield
Town 07090-2622 Ybt: 2013 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: LAURA BROCKWAY Agent Phone: 908-456-3093

Rem: If you seek attention to detail at every turn, this Home is sure to please! From the
moment you enter, you will feel the Warmth of this Exquisite Home. Filled with Hi-Tech
Features such as Control4

Agent Rem: If you seek attention to detail at every turn, this home is sure to
please! From the moment you enter, you will feel the warmth of this exquisite
home.Come see!
Dir: Rahway or Central Ave to Grove Street, between Summit & Westfield Avenue
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $389,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487366 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2337 BELVEDERE DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1926 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: MARILYN HOLDA-
FLECK Agent Phone: 908-456-0779

Rem: Move-in ready custom Cape style home on quiet street. Very flexible floorplan to suit a
variety of needs. Oversized lot with deep, private backyard can be viewed from the floor-to-
ceiling windows.

Agent Rem: Adorable custom Cape - 3BR/1.1BA on quiet street; deep, private
lot; ample storage; future expansion potential; 2 huge BRs on 2nd floor w/
Brazilian Koa floors
Dir: Westfield Ave to Henry St to Belvedere Dr

09/23/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3473034 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

217 S Martine Ave, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1623 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: C-21 POGO REALTORS Agt Name: SIMONE DUNCAN Agent Phone: 973-270-3471

Rem: We've made upgrades, run don't walk! Conveniently located next to top rated schools,
parks, DT Fanwood, YMCA, POW & NYC Transit.

Agent Rem: We've made updates! Bring your buyers
Dir: Raritan Rd right to Martine Ave

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3490135 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

124 HARROW RD, Westfield
Town 07090-1760 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: EXP REALTY, LLC Agt Name: JANICE WYCKOFF Agent Phone: 908-917-1734

Rem: Meticulously maintained charming 4 BR - 2 Bath Cape Cod conveniently located on a
quiet street with a spacious, nicely landscaped back yard among million dollar homes! First
floor has a formal Dining

Agent Rem: Price Improvement! Lots of home at a great price!!
Dir: Central Avenue to Harrow Road

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $360,000

From: 11:00 AM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502538 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

1136 FOREST DR, Clark Twp.
07066-2612 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: ALFARO REALTY LLC Agt Name: EDGARD R. ALFARO Agent Phone: 908-416-2600

Rem:
Agent Rem:
Dir: Turn slight right onto Hayes St., Turn left onto Centennial Ave, Turn left onto
N Stiles St, Turn right onto Forest Dr.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $519,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502846 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1251 POPLAR AVE,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1928 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: STEVEN DARDANELLO Agent Phone: 973-418-4856

Rem: Lovely updated turn-key 3 bedroom, 2 full bath home on nearly 1/2 acre. Updates to
kitchen, baths, plumbing, electrical and CAC all done in the last few years.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central to Poplar or Old Tote to Poplar

09/23/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $449,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502852 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

57 COLDEVIN RD, Clark Twp.
07066-1206 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: HALLMARK REALTORS Agt Name: AMY WRIGHT Agent Phone: 908-380-5213

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Raritan Road, right on James or Sunset to Coldevin

09/23/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $646,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500851 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

31 SAGAMORE DR, New
Providence Boro 07974-1649 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: ELIZABETH LANDY Agent Phone: 973-615-5722

Rem: Best value in New Providence, this spacious Murray Hill 4 bedroom home is within
walking distance to NYC train, top rated schools, and shopping. The family room addition
expands the living space & the

Agent Rem: Best value in NP, surprisingly spacious inside with family room
addition, full basement, large yard. Great neighborhood, walk to train!
Dir: South St or Mountain to Southgate to Sagamore

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3471933 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

856 Central Ave, New
Providence Boro 07974-1021 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: PETERPAUL REAL ESTATE AGENCY Agt Name: MARIA A. SILVA Agent Phone: 973-727-1032

Rem: BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED 3 BEDROOM/2 BATH HOME IN DESIRABLE NEW
PROVIDENCE. NEW BOILER/FURNACE, NEW BATHROOM, NEW STAINLESS
APPLIANCES, NEW TILE KITCHEN FLOORS, MOST NEW WINDOWS

Agent Rem:
Dir: South St to west onto Central or Springfield to south onto Central
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502877 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

254 HICKORY LN,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1814 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHERRIE NATKO Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Rem: Spacious home on Prof. Landscaped property. Gracious Living Rm. w/Gas Fireplace
& Hdwd flrs., Dining Rm w/French doors to Deck & access to Family Rm. Fabulous Master
Suite w/ closets & updated bath

Agent Rem: FABULOUS 5BR/3BA HOME SET ON .24 ACRES OF
PROFESSIONALLY LANDSCAPED PROPERTY. LOW TAXES & CLOSE TO
NYC TRANSPORTATION!
Dir: New Providence Road to Birch Hill tRoad to Hickory Lane

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $889,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493964 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

52 HAYES AVE, Clark Twp.
07066-3124 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WALGERT'S REALTY LLC Agt Name: JADWIGA CIEPIELA Agent Phone: 908-436-8847

Rem: Stunning 4/5 bedroom 4 and half bath 4,800 SQ. Ft. Custom colonial home including
basement, architecturally distinctive. Impeccable craftsmanship and design with hardwood
floors.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lake Ave to Hayes

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $729,999

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3489837 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

5 ABERDEEN RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2201 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: DAVID REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: GREG MROZAK Agent Phone: 856-332-5747
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

Rem: Exceptional NE facing custom colonial w/thoughtful open floor plan, exquisite finishes
and intricate detail including sculptured trays ceilings and moldings. Sure to please the
most discerning buyer.

Agent Rem:
Dir: RT 22 TO 1470 TERRILL RD

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $639,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502879 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

297 INDIAN TRL, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1816 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MARY BETH
SCHAUMBERG Agent Phone: 908-358-5887

Rem: Unique colonial cape with 1st flr Master w/full bath; 1st fl family rm, 3 season tiled
sunroom; finished basement, new composite deck, EIK + formal Din Rm, Liv Rm w/gas FP
and so much more

Agent Rem:
Dir: Wood Valley or Birch Hill to Indian Trail

09/23/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $569,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502918 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

9 COPPERFIELD RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1511 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: BETH E. SULLIVAN Agent Phone: 908-578-3812

Rem: DELIGHTFULLY INVITING! MOVE RIGHT INTO THIS TOTALLY UPDATED & MOVE
IN READY 4 BEDROOM SPLIT WITH GREAT CURB APPEAL & ON A QUIET STREET!
Amenities include updated kitchen w/leather finished granite,

Agent Rem: NEW LISTING! Totally updated 4 bedroom split with great curb
appeal. Quiet location. Busing to all schools
Dir: Glenside Ave to Canterbury to Copperfield

09/23/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $599,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3494828 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

63 SOUTHGATE RD, New
Providence Boro 07974-1608 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MICHELE
DIBENEDETTO Agent Phone: 908-432-5603

Rem: Spacious townhouse only steps from the Murray Hill Train Station has freshly painted
interior, new appliances, HW floors throughout, updated lighting, new blinds, Kitchen with
Silestone counters &

Agent Rem: Spacious 3 BR townhouse near the Murray Hill Train Station with
Mid Town Direct Service. Freshly painted interior, new appliances. Spacious
Master Suite.
Dir: Mountain Ave. or South St. to Southgate Rd. near Murray Hill Train Station.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $598,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3489707 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

721 Belvidere Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-2301 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS TOWNE SQUARE REAL Agt Name: MARJORIE T. BROWN Agent Phone: 201-889-1734

Rem: ~Welcome Home~ Fabulous North Side Colonial ~ located in Wilson School District.
Relax in the Sunlit Living Room ~ Cozy up near the Fireplace ~ Enjoy the Overall
Spaciousness this Home has to offer.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain Ave or E Broad St. to N. Chestnut to Belvidere Ave

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3495470 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1201 SUNNYFIELD LN, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2219 Ybt: 2005 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ALL TOWNE REALTY, INC. Agt Name: AGNIESZKA WYRZUC Agent Phone: 908-456-6665

Rem: LOCATION!!!!! Welcome to this lovely custom colonial, located in highly desirable
neighborhood,rebuilt completely in 2005. Open and airy floor plan downstairs, with powder
room,beautiful kitchen

Agent Rem:
Dir: Terrill to Cushing Rd, L to Leland to Sunnyfield Ln / corner with Aberdeen
Rd

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $740,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3481761 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

178 MOHAWK DR, Cranford
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

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Route 22 West Bound side

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,149,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501046 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

10 BLACK BIRCH RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2917 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JILL HOROWITZ ROME Agent Phone: (908)868-2460

Rem: Welcome to this elegant 11 room Colonial that boasts 5 bedrooms including a 1st fl
in-law suite/office with a full bth & a total of 4.1 bths. This home sits on a picturesque acre
of prof. landscaped

Agent Rem: Welcome to this beautiful 5 bedroom, 4.1 bath Colonial has1st floor
in-law suite w/full bath, gourmet kitchen w/tremendous island, spacious rooms on
1 acre!
Dir: Raritan Rd to Black Birch Rd

09/22/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $419,999

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502763 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1168 LAKE AVE UNIT 18, Clark
Twp. 07066-2719 Ybt: 1985 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:18 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX INTEGRITY ADVANTAGE Agt Name: ANNA KRAPIVINA Agent Phone: 908-251-2709

Rem: Welcome to the beautiful, updated townhome located in the sought after community
of vibrant Clark. The property highlights include 3 updated bathrooms, renovated kitchen,
hardwood floors on the first

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lake to Oak Ridge Manor, between Cellar and Sweetbriar

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial, Detached LP: $585,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498799 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

227 HAWTHORNE DR, Clark
Twp. 07066-2822 Ybt: 1978 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: RE/MAX PLATINUM Agt Name: ANGEL VENDRELL Agent Phone: 732-675-0075

Rem: Think peace & tranquility with this beauty! Home has spacious rooms & a private
backyard that backs to a wooded area with a lovely view of the creek.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Oak Ridge Rd to Oakland to Hawthorne
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $674,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503062 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

207 WELCH WAY, Westfield
Town 07090-1703 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: NAASA SHERBEINI Agent Phone: 908-883-1707

Rem: DELIGHTFULLY INVITING & TOTALLY UPDATED HOME. MOVE-IN READY WITH
GREAT CURB APPEAL LOCATED IN A HIGHLY DESIRABLE, QUIET, RESIDENTIAL
NEIGHBORHOOD!This home welcomes you through the foyer w/vaulted

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central to Cedar to Boyton to Avon then left on Welch Way

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $1,150,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499566 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

9 PHEASANT LANE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2216 Ybt: 1997 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: TOM BIANCO Agent Phone: 908-256-2220

Rem: Truly custom home on one of the most desirable streets! Secluded lot for total
privacy. 5' Central promenade/hallway from garage to conservatory makes this home's flow
fantastic! 2 Story Fam Rm

Agent Rem: Fabulous Custom Built Home! Outstanding value. 1.8 acres of total
privacy, 5000 sq ft plus full finished walk out bsmt. 4 en-suites, all large rooms!
Dir: Use GPS

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $415,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 5:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3486425 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

532 HUNTER AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1604 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: HALLMARK REALTORS Agt Name: SUSAN KOLMOS Agent Phone: 732-259-0453

Rem: What a doll house!!! Totally renovated cape in 2008. Eat in kitchen with island, new
cabinets, subway tile backsplash, granite counter tops and ceramic tile floor, stainless
appliances.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Midway to Hunter

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $389,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501381 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2 MOHAWK DR, Cranford Twp.
07016-3312 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: NANCY KRONHEIMER Agent Phone: 908-347-8142

Rem: FABULOUS, UPDATED & PRISTINE CAPE COD HOME- BEST VALUE in
CRANFORD! Located in Indian Village w/ Mohawk Park, Schools & Shopping moments
away. Renovated EIK, LR, Lg DR, Mud Rm, Finished Bsmt, CAC!

Agent Rem: You will be surprised about the space & storage this home offers!
Wonderful location in the Sunny Acres section of Indian Village.
Park/Shopping/Schools near by
Dir: Raritan Rd to Mohawk Dr OR Walnut Ave to Lexington to Mohawk Dr
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $589,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3492206 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

63 RIDGE DR, New Providence
Boro 07974-1321 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: CHRIS NIEDZIELSKI Agent Phone: 908-578-9271

Rem:

Agent Rem: Lovely & spacious & in move in condition 3 bedroom home w wood
floors, new kitchen, new deck off dining room, basement. nice level yard. close to
NYC trans.
Dir: Springfield Ave to Ridge Dr.

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $440,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3483658 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

620 DOWNER ST, Westfield
Town 07090-4115 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: CAROL MCLAUGHLIN Agent Phone: 917-804-5178

Rem: Beautifully updated, 3BR - 2 FB single-family home with 3rd floor bonus room. Quiet
neighborhood, close to schools, trains and downtown Westfield.

Agent Rem: You won't want to miss this Westfield colonial located close to town
and schools. Exceptional new price makes this the best deal in town!!
Dir: South Avenue or N Scotch Plains Ave to Downer Street

09/23/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $412,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500020 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2088 NICHOLL AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1343 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: EILEEN PASSANANTI Agent Phone: 908-868-9471

Rem: Charming Cape Cod on tree lined street. Close to schools, park and NYC
transportation Newer roof, siding,windows, driveway with Belgium Block. Refinished
hardwood floors on the 1st floor

Agent Rem:
Dir: Westfield Road to left on Nicholl

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $699,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501724 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

867 RARITAN RD, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2719 Ybt: 1980 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: ROBERT PFISTER Agent Phone: 908-400-6219

Rem: Huge Tudor Colonial in need of updating but has so much potential. A little over 3,200
Sq. Ft. The first floor features a large living room, formal dining room, eat in kitchen with a
separate dining

Agent Rem: 6 bedroom, 4.1 bath large Tudor Colonial
Dir: Terrill Rd. or Inman Ave. to Raritan Rd***House is between Frank St. &
Wright St.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $549,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499609 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

299 VALLEY RD, Clark Twp.
07066-2600 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ALL TOWNE REALTY, INC. Agt Name: KHEM PERSAUD Agent Phone: 908-416-2427

Rem: Exceptional Colonial in Prime Location! Open and Inviting, This Turn Key Home
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: LINDA PARSONS Agent Phone: 908-347-9071

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Terrill Rd to Cooper to Wellington Downs

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $795,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499664 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

170 FARLEY AVE, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1061 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: LINDA DUGAN Agent Phone: 908-447-8904

Rem: Beautiful new Colonial offers open concept living with exquisite moldings and
hardwood floors throughout, spacious living room/dining room combination, two-story foyer,
custom gourmet kitchen with

Agent Rem:
Dir: North Ave or Midway to Farley
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Agent 4 Up Open House

09/23/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $499,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3489946 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

981 LAKE AVE, Clark Twp.
07066-2809 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: C-21 J.R.S. REALTY Agt Name: JESSICA HOFF Agent Phone: 908-612-1376

Rem: Spacious&solid brick colonial w/updates (kit,CAC,&elect)&thoughtful spaces,
basement perfectly ready to be finished,fantastic back yard&a porch....3 BR w/adjoining sm
rm to MBR,stairs to full attic!!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Lake Ave heading towards Colonia, not the Scotch Plains side of Lake

09/23/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $579,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501898 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

70 WHITMAN DR, New
Providence Boro 07974-1460 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: DONNA MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-672-9814

Rem: Location Location, Move-In Ready 4 bed, 2.5 bth Split on Culdesac.. 2014 Kitchen
,Updated baths, 2012 A/C, Furnace, 2011 WH , House Generator , Timberline Roof and
Much More ! Exceptional Maintained

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Avenue To Salt Brook Road to Left On Whitman Drive

09/23/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $637,500

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3461228 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

215 Brightwood Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-3921 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: NJ REO ASSET MANAGEMENT & REALTY, Agt Name: RALPH BARONE Agent Phone: 973-429-0990

Rem:

Agent Rem: FULLY REPAIRED SINGLE FAMILY HOME. FRESHLY PAINTED
IN AND OUT. NEW STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES. ALL IT NEEDS IS YOUR
PERSONAL TOUCH TO MAKE THIS HOUSE YOUR HOME.
Dir: Please use GPS

09/23/2018 Style: TwoStory LP: $565,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488098 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

10 BRADFORD ST, New
Providence Boro 07974-1913 Ybt: 1933 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: KATHERINE
CATANZARO Agent Phone: 908-403-3244

Rem: GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! Live in one unit or rent out for immediate
income. Immaculate, 2-family home for the price of a single family in a quiet NP
neighborhood, convenient to town, schools and

Agent Rem: Rare Opportunity!! Multi Family - Live in one unit and rent out the
other!! Close to town, train, and schools.
Dir: Springfield to Livingston to right on Bradford
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